N,

KWY

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528,
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Suider

aarl

Customer Order Date:
11.03.2025

Customer Order Number:
1174815124

KWV Qrder Number;
110996727

7646 |Loading Status:

Re % tNoR. N 2 041123/0021;81739323/ 07
a e C . H .
FATR E- FLOJID 58503 Gross Weight . 119.128kg

900124
900146
900140
201405
201406
901116
90016¢C
§01185
8013499
501361
201385
501444
901433
901445

901448

700025631
700025509
700026567
700025944
T00025%45
700025552
700024643
700026548
700026001
760026338
700025554
700025443
700025396
TOO026443

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE

700026679

KWV Clasaic Merlot 6€x750ml 2024
Lakorie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon €x750 20
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Carveo Caramel Vodka 6x750ml
Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B
CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440m1‘

EWV VS Brandy 6(1X750ml}

-

D -

KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75

cs
cs
cs
pc

cs
Ccs
cs
cs
cs

cs

cs
cs

cs

473.69
836.14
467.41
349.85
174,93
1,369.17
582.84
541.17
1,079.68
683.81
349 .85
368.74
441.05
1,961.14

Dia

8 x 759 436.80 5.70 411,90 411.90 €1.79
6§ x 750 363.54 363.54 727.08 109.06
§ x 750 406.44 406.44 406.44 60.97
150 x 20 2.0 165.34 8.00 152,11 304.22 45.63
150 x 20 1.07] 165.34 8.00 152.11 152.11 22.82
€ x 750 1.0-]1,315.56 9.50 1,190.58 1,1%0.58 178.59
§ x 750 1.07 506.82 506.82 506.82 76.02
€ x 750 1.0 470.58 470.58 470.58 70.5%
8§ x 2000 1.0~ 938.85 938.85 538.85 140.83
6 x 2000 1.0’1’ 625.92 5.00 594 .62 594.62 89.19
15¢ x 20 2.0~ 165.34 8.00 152.11 304.22 45.63
24 x 250 1.0-1 320.64 320.54 320.64 48.10
24 x 440 .07 383.52 383.52 383.52 57.53
€ x 750 1.\0’ 1,715.64 0.60 1,705.35 1,705.35 255,79
LS VIRGINIA CIRCLE (80664)

6 x 750 1 Item rejectled - No sgtock DATE DEL/JOBIFINALISED:

GRY No (Goods Only): 116Y

T

nel \—“ban Signature: _%/w

. or R\.‘ln~ - Authorised by:
Liav DEBH\ Date: ! R
L ata: ‘f [v} ALY
sxgnEdJ

Delivered by
.| Ligquer Runner Durban - - - -
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWCOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on-behalf -of-Customer

Signatuaé:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name : J"

For Receipt from Customer ~~

Payment Terms:

‘| End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank:

Branch:

Pank Details: Cheque Acc

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd




